
Rental Rates Building 1

103 500 $1,500Junior 1 Bed 1 Bath

        Unit                     Suite                Accessibility            Sq. Ft.            Rent per Month    

1/4

Click here or scroll down to view Building 2 Rental Rates

Important Notes
This is a strictly smoke-free, vape-free building anywhere on the property.
Parking is $65 per month. 
Heat is included. Water and hydro are not included.
Move in dates to be confirmed.



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

201

202

203

204

205

206

A

C

B

C

B

A

A

A

A

D

E

G

F

Universal

Universal

Barrier-Free

658

1,234

1,095

1,234

1,095

658

658

658

658

1,010

1,054

649

693

1 Bed / 1 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

Rental Rates Building 2

2/4Click here or scroll down to view more Building 2 Rental Rates

Important Notes
This is a strictly smoke-free, vape-free building anywhere on the property.
Rent shown does not include utilities or parking.
Maximum parking is one spot per one-bedroom suite and two per two-bedroom suite. 
Parking is $65 per month. 
Move in dates to be confirmed.

Unit   Type            Suite               Accessibility        Sq. Ft.          Rent per Month    



207

208

209

210

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

401

402

D

H

A

A

A

A

D

E

G

F

D

H

A

A

A

A

Adaptable

Barrier-Free

Adaptable

1,010

1,054

658

658

658

658

1,010

1,054

649

693

1,010

1,054

658

658

658

658

$1,850

2 Bed / 2 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

Rental Rates Building 2

3/4Click here or scroll down to view more Building 2 Rental Rates

Unit   Type            Suite               Accessibility        Sq. Ft.          Rent per Month    

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED



403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

D

E

G

F

D

I

A

A

A

A

D

J

F

J

D

A

A

Barrier-Free

Barrier-Free

Barrier-Free

1,010

1,054

649

693

1,010

1,054

658

658

658

658

1,010

1,334

649

1,334

1,010

658

658

2 Bed / 2 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

3 Bed / 2 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

3 Bed / 2 Bath

2 Bed / 2 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

Rental Rates Building 2

4/4

Unit   Type            Suite               Accessibility        Sq. Ft.          Rent per Month    

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED


