

Important Notes

- This is a strictly smoke-free, vape-free building anywhere on the property.
- Parking is \$65 per month.
- Heat is included. Water and hydro are not included.
- Move in dates to be confirmed.

Unit	Suite	Accessibility	Sq. Ft.	Rent per Month
103	Junior 1 Bed 1 Bath		500	\$1,500

Click here or scroll down to view Building 2 Rental Rates



Important Notes

- This is a strictly smoke-free, vape-free building anywhere on the property.
- Rent shown does not include utilities or parking.
- Maximum parking is one spot per one-bedroom suite and two per two-bedroom suite.
- Parking is \$65 per month.
- Move in dates to be confirmed.

Unit	Туре	Suite	Accessibility	Sq. Ft.	Rent per Month
101	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
102	С	2 Bed / 2 Bath	Universal	1,234	LEASED
103	В	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,095	LEASED
104	С	2 Bed / 2 Bath	Universal	1,234	LEASED
105	В	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,095	LEASED
106	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
107	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
201	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
202	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
203	D	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,010	LEASED
204	Е	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,054	LEASED
205	G	1 Bed / 1 Bath	Barrier-Free	649	LEASED
206	F	1 Bed / 1 Bath		693	LEASED



Unit	Туре	Suite	Accessibility	Sq. Ft.	Rent per Month
207	D	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,010	LEASED
208	Н	2 Bed / 2 Bath	Adaptable	1,054	LEASED
209	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
210	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
301	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
302	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	\$1,850
303	D	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,010	LEASED
304	Е	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,054	LEASED
305	G	1 Bed / 1 Bath	Barrier-Free	649	LEASED
306	F	1 Bed / 1 Bath		693	LEASED
307	D	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,010	LEASED
308	Н	2 Bed / 2 Bath	Adaptable	1,054	LEASED
309	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
310	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
401	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
402	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED



Uni	t Type	Suite	Accessibility	Sq. Ft.	Rent per Month
403	3 D	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,010	LEASED
404	l E	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,054	LEASED
405	5 G	1 Bed / 1 Bath	Barrier-Free	649	LEASED
406	6 F	1 Bed / 1 Bath		693	LEASED
407	7 D	2 Bed / 2 Bath	Barrier-Free	1,010	LEASED
408	B I	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,054	LEASED
409	Э А	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
410	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
501	Α	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
502	2 A	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
503	3 D	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,010	LEASED
504	ł J	3 Bed / 2 Bath	Barrier-Free	1,334	LEASED
505	5 F	1 Bed / 1 Bath		649	LEASED
506	3 J	3 Bed / 2 Bath		1,334	LEASED
507	7 D	2 Bed / 2 Bath		1,010	LEASED
508	3 A	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED
509) А	1 Bed / 1 Bath		658	LEASED